Club name Event Name Vendor Initial Budget Amount Spent Remaining Budget

Afro Schlors Association Black Mental health Amazon $25,684.64 $33.12 $25,651.52
Social Work Student Association Black Mental health Amazon $25,651.52 $39.87 $25,611.65
Women in Busniess Entrepenhership Amazon $25,611.65 $31.90 $25,579.75
Huskies for humanity Tabling Amazon $25,579.75 $7.79 $25,579.75
AAPIA Lunar event Amazon $25,579.75 $58.86 $25,520.89

PHO Trivia Kahoot Amazon $25,520.89 $42.28 $25,478.61

Arab student alliance Iftar Amazon $25,478.61 $12.85 $25,465.76
Chem CLub Lava event Amazon $25,465.76 $76.61 $25,389.15

Arab student alliance Iftar BJS $25,389.15 $18.98 $25,370.17

Arab student alliance Iftar Wayback $25,370.17 $172.50 $25,197.67

MSA Iftar Wayback $25,197.67 $172.50 $25,025.17

AAPIA Iftar Wayback $25,025.17 $172.50 $24,852.67

SASA Iftar Wayback $24,852.67 $172.50 $24,680.17

Arts club Tote bag painting Amazon $24,680.17 $48.38 $24,631.79

PHO Trivia Kahoot BJS $24,631.79 $28.28 $24,603.51

Social Work Student Association Practium Q & A Toast $24,603.51 $114.00 $24,489.51
Women in Busniess Tote bag painting BigY $24,489.51 $44.99 $24,444.52
Women in Busniess Entrepenhership BJS $24,444.52 $24.49 $24,420.03
Women in Busniess Entrepenhership Pietros pizza $24,420.03 $50.77 $24,369.26

Chem CLub Lava Event City Pizza $24,369.26 $82.95 $24,286.31






